
Office Party Ballot Name Mailing Address City_St_Zip Phone Number Email Address Withdrawn Date Website
Senate District #4 Republican Tara Nethercott PO Box 20173 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 399-7696 votetaranethercott@gmail.com www.votetaranethercott.com
Senate District #4 Republican Gregg Smith 8615 Jack Rabbit Rd Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 292-1663 smith4district4@gmail.com Facebook- Gregg Smith for Senate District #4
Senate District #6 Republican Gary Bjorklund PO Box 398 Wheatland, WY 82201 (307) 331-3935 gary.bjorklund.d6@gmail.com
Senate District #6 Republican Eric D Johnston PO Box 455 Wheatland, WY 82201 (307) 331-6879 edjsd06@gmail.com www.voteericjohnston.com
Senate District #6 Republican Taft C. Love 1528 TKO Ranch Rd Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 631-8107 taft@taftlove.com www.taftlove.com
Senate District #6 Republican Darin Smith PO Box 20978 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 477-0700 info@smithforwyoming.com www.smithforwyoming.com
Senate District #6 Republican Marc Torriani PO Box 669 Pine Bluffs, WY 82082 (307) 509-0603 marcforwyoming@gmail.com www.marcforwyoming.com
Senate District #6 Republican Kim Withers PO Box 1993 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 331-4187 kim@kimwithers.com www.kimwithers.com
Senate District #8 Republican Jared Olsen 721 E 18th St Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 679-8689 jaredolsen@olsenforwyoming.com www.olsenforwyoming.com
Senate District #8 Democratic Marguerite Herman 515 E 18th St Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 630-8095 marguerite@hermanforwyoming.com www.hermanforwyoming.com
House District #4 Republican Jeremy Haroldson 96 Reservoir Rd Wheatland, WY 82201 (307) 331-2310 jharoldson.impact@hotmail.com www.haroldsonforhouse.com
House District #4 Republican Jeffery Thomas PO Box 181 Guernsey, WY 82214 (307) 575-3652 jeffthomasforhousedist4@gmail.com
House District #4 Democratic Charles Randolph 1 Richeau Rd Wheatland, WY 82201 (307) 203-9359 cwrailroad@mac.com
House District #7 Republican Bob Nicholas 6225 Mountainview Dr Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 851-7774 bob@proformtech.com
House District #7 Republican Kathy Russell PO Box 1392 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 359-2980 kathy@russellforhouse7.com www.russellforhouse7.com
House District #7 Democratic Jordan Evans 729 Shoshoni St Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 631-7483 jordan.evans@evansfor7.com www.evansfor7.com
House District #8 Republican Cayd Batchelor 5108 Topaz Dr Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 365-2646 chbatchelor2018@icloud.com
House District #8 Republican Steve Johnson 11234 Coonrod Rd Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 640-0707 johnsonforhd8@gmail.com www.johnsonforwyoming.com
House District #8 Republican David Zwonitzer PO Box 2191 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 630-1955 davezwonitzer@gmail.com www.davezwonitzer.com
House District #9 Republican Exie Brown 5289 Panorama Dr Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 640-7901 exie@exieforhouse.com www.exieforhouse.com
House District #9 Republican Landon J. Brown 3731 Edison Ct Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 630-0582 landon.brown@gmail.com www.brownforwyoming.com
House District #9 Republican Perry Helgeson 5312 Potomac St Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 220-0444 perry.helgeson@gmail.com 6/18/2024
House District #10 Republican John Eklund 2918 US 85 Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 630-6232 eklund4house@gmail.com
House District #10 Republican Jennifer James PO Box 22088 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 996-7009 nurseburns2000@gmail.com
House District #11 Republican Seth Ulvestad 415 E 20th St Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 461-7176 saulvestad@gmail.com www.voteulvestad.com
House District #11 Republican Jacob Wasserburger 420 W 23rd St  Apt 3 Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 340-0160 jacobwasserburger@gmail.com
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House District #11 Democratic Sara Burlingame 115 W 27th St Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 214-2556 burlingame4house@gmail.com
House District #11 Democratic Teresa Wolff 3043 Homestead Ave Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 631-7873 twolffhd11@gmail.com 6/4/2024
House District #12 Republican Thomas L Lear 1305 S Ashford Dr S Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 509-0717 learforwyoming@gmail.com www.learforwyoming.com
House District #12 Republican Clarence Styvar 580 Willson Ct Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 631-2566 clstyvar@wyoming.com
House District #41 Republican Gary Brown PO Box 20735 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 509-0747 garybrownforwyoming@gmail.com www.gary4house.com
House District #41 Republican Bill Henderson PO Box 20877 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 201-9898 bill4wyo@gmail.com
House District #41 Democratic Jen Solis PO Box 4023 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 413-9611 jensolis@outlook.com www.solisforwyoming.com
House District #42 Republican Rob Geringer PO Box 1992 Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 317-8995 rob4house@geringerwyo.com www.geringerwyo.com
House District #42 Republican Ben Hornok 1903 S Greeley Hwy PMB 251 Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 369-3322 benhornokforwyoming@gmail.com www.benhornokforwyoming.com
House District #42 Democratic Bob Ray 1115 Dusty Rd Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 241-9703 robertray67@gmail.com
House District #43 Republican Ann Lucas PO Box 20523 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 222-8102 annlucas4wyoming@gmail.com www.annlucas4wyoming.com
House District #43 Republican Dan Zwonitzer PO Box 207 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 214-7826 dzwonitzer@wyoming.com www.votezwonitzer.com
House District #44 Republican Lee Filer 1215 Medley Loop Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 631-6337 lee.filer44@gmail.com
House District #44 Republican John B Romero-Martinez 518 O'Neil Ave Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 274-2708 bluemary2005@yahoo.com
House District #44 Republican Tamara Trujillo 1001 W Jefferson Rd Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 222-8217 tamarantrujillo@gmail.com www.votetamarantrujillo.com
House District #61 Republican Matt Malcom 4720 Long Branch Loop Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 287-4965 malcom.matthew@outlook.com
House District #61 Republican Daniel J. Singh PO Box 22106 Cheyenne, WY 82003 (307) 274-3909 singh4wyoming@gmail.com www.singhforwyoming.com
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